Descrizione

Variante
Serie:
Guarnizione:

Caratteristiche generali

Colore:

Materiale:

possono essere acquistati dai partner di
assistenza:

Dimensioni

Peso netto:

Peso lordo:

Lunghezza imballaggio:
Larghezza imballaggio:
Altezza imballaggio:

Caratteristiche di copertura
Gamma di regolazione:

{ic; KESSEL

Informazioni sull'articolo

Cod. Art.: 80016
GTIN (EAN): 4026092047071
Gruppo di prezzo: 90

ab 01/2011
Si

nero
Materiale plastico
Si

0,71kg
0,97kg
247 mm
247 mm
180 mm

Chiusura rapida
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